

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	23383
Full Product Name	Sweetmeats platter
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Marzipan (sugar, ALMONDS (27%), glucose, syrup, stabiliser sorbitol, humectant; invertase, Thickener; sodium alginate Glazing agent; shellac (vegetarian) Colours, curcumin, beetroot red, greenS, plain caramel, paprika extract CHESTNUTS , sugar, glucose syrup, natural vanilla flavour E223 (SULPHITE) Fruit pulp, sugar glucose, binding agent; apple pectin; citric acid, natural flavours Marzipan (sugar, ALMONDS (27%), LACTOSE MILK , glucose, syrup, stabiliser sorbitol, humectant; invertase,(E401) Glace Apricot sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, antioxidant citric acid, potassium sorbate, flavour, sugar glass cover.
May contain statements	Packed in a nut environment
Net Quantity in grams	270g
Country of Origin	More than one country
Storage instructions	In a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd Unit 15 Stirling Industrial Centre WD6 2BT
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
16.05.2023		V1		